Race 6 - Feb 11, 2023
Place Name
Female Ski (Novice)

1 Lara Said
Female Ski (Intermediate)

1 Mallika Gupte

2 Fanny Diaz
Kathryn Batty
Jessica Gao
Sherry Hunag
Ngoc Nguyen

Female Ski (Advanced)

1 Gloria Bull

2 Monisha Nandi
Amy Lam
Martha Wright
Laura Petrasuc

Female Ski (Expert)

1 Cynthia Bliss

2 Natasha Spirkova
3 Livia Zhang

4 Barbara Hicks

5 Linda Irving

6 Eliza Choi

7 Ada Ho

Female Ski (Instructor)

1 Laura Shepherd
2 Sharon Flynn

3 Michaela Sandhu
4 Pat Mabson

5 Kerry Kupecz

Male Ski (Novice)

1 Diego Rupolo

SL

Time

53.72

83.12
95.84
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

44.87
45.68
DNF
DNF
DNF

29.41
29.95
33.52
33.87
34.40
40.99
41.05

27.93
32.77
33.32
33.69
38.55

60.31

Points

100.00

100.00
86.73
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00
98.23
0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00
98.20
87.74
86.83
85.49
71.75
71.64

100.00
85.23
83.82
82.90
72.45

100.00



Male Ski

Male Ski

Male Ski

Male Ski

(Intermediate)

1 Jason Tsang

2 Patrick Groulx

3 Phanindra Kumar

4 Emmanuel Girault
Julian Antony

(Advanced)

1 Ewan Atto

2 Michael Runowski

3 lan Irving

4 Melvin Pong

5 James Wang

6 Louis Rodriguez

7 Doug Gandy
Kamen Angelov
John Smith

(Expert)

1 Liam Lacy
2 Charlie Cha
3 Andreas Gierke
4 Tom Kobayashi
5 Paul Mayer
6 Paul Ho

Doug Thom

(Instructor)

1 Tom Stiemerling

2 Keith Whiston

3 Mike Romano

4 Kevin Thyer

5 Tony Farr
Geoffrey So

Female Snowboard (All levels)

Female Snowboard (Instructor)

Jeanne Wang

Male Snowboard (All levels)

39.90
41.66
48.17
72.00

DNF

32.18
32.78
34.07
35.53
35.75
43.56
47.95

DNF

DNF

25.42
26.68
27.52
27.88
28.88
38.88

DNF

22.93
23.24
23.92
25.45
35.18

DNF

DNF

100.00
95.78
82.83

0.00
0.00

100.00
98.17
94.45
90.57
90.01
73.88
67.11

0.00
0.00

100.00
95.28
92.37
91.18
88.02
65.38

0.00

100.00
98.67
95.86
90.10
65.18

0.00

0.00



1 Jason Tsang
2 Allen Lu
Brige Chugh

Male Snowboard (Instructor)

1 Peter Simmerle

56.50
67.50
DNF

46.53

100.00
83.70
0.00

100.00



